Air Filter

27.014.00

FILTERS H

8003453095144

Applications

ALLIS CHALMERS

7000 Serie 7010 (301)

7000 Serie 7020 (Diesel)

7000 Serie 7030 (3500)

7000 Serie 7040 (3500 MKII)
7000 Serie 7045 (Diesel)

8000 / 9000 Serie 8010

L Serie L (2900 MKII Diesel)

L Serie L 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)
M Serie M (2900 MKII Diesel)

M Serie M (2900 MKI Diesel)

M Serie M 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)
MH Serie MH (2900 MKII Diesel)
MH Serie MH 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:119.5
B:92.0
C:19.0
D:104.0
H: 383.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 160x160x420 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 70

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 620 g

Gross weight filter + box: 797 g




Air Filter

27.014.00

ATLAS

AB 02 Serie AB 1302 (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 A (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 B (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 C

AB 02 Serie AB 1602

AB 02 Serie AB 1702

AB 02 Serie AB 1702 D

AB 02 Serie AB 1802 E (KHD BF6L913)
AB 02 Serie AB 2502 (KHD F8L413V)
AB 04 Serie AB 1404 (KHD BF4L913)
AB 04 Serie AB 1604 (KHD BF4L913)
AB 04 Serie AB 1604 (KHD F6L912)

BERNARD
M Serie M 121
M Serie M 181

CATERPILLAR

200 Serie 213 (N.3ZC1 -) (Perkins)
200 Serie 213 (N.9XB1 -) (KHD)
200 Serie 213 (N.9XB1 -) (Perkins)
200 Serie 213 B (N.1EJ1 -)

200 Serie 214 (N.1KB1 -) (Perkins)
200 Serie 214 (N.9MB1 -) (Perkins)
200 Serie 214 (N.OMB1 -) (KHD)
200 Serie 214 B (N.4CF1 -)

200 Serie 224 (N.5TC1 -) (Perkins)

DYNAPAC
CH Serie CH 60 (KHD F6L912)
CH Serie CH 61 (KHD F6L413)

FIAT ALLIS
FL SerieFL14 D

HANOMAG
40 Serie 44 C
40 Serie 44 D Turbo

HESSTON
4000 Serie 4000
4000 Serie 4000 C

IVECO
75 Serie 75PM (8060.02)
90 Serie 90PM (8060.02)

FILTERS
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JOHN DEERE

900 Serie 955

900 Serie 968 H
GENERIC GENERIC

LANDINI
13000 Serie C 13500

LIEBHERR

L 500 Serie L 531 (KHD BF6L913)

L 500 Serie L 531 (Liebherr D904 T)

L 500 Serie L 541 (KHD BF6L913)

L 500 Serie L 541 (Liebherr D904 T)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 (Mercedes Benz OM352A)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 (Liebherr D904 T)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 B (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
LR 600 Serie LR 621 B (Liebherr D904 T)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 BM (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
LR 600 Serie LR 621 BM (Liebherr D904 T)

PR 700 Serie PR 721 C (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
PR 700 Serie PR 721 C (Liebherr D904, D906)

PR 700 Serie PR 721 CM (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
PR 700 Serie PR 721 CM (Liebherr D904, D906)

PR 700 Serie PR 722 (Mercedes Benz OM352A)

PR 700 Serie PR 722 (Liebherr D904, D906)

R Serie R 941 B (KHD BF6L912)

MASSEY FERGUSON
MF 10 Serie MF 44C (B11) (Hanomag D943B)

ORENSTEIN & KOPPEL

G Serie G 12 Tropen (KHD)

G Serie G 16 (KHD F8L413)

G Serie G 16 Tropen (KHD F8L413)
G Serie G 8 (KHD F4L514)

G Serie G 8 Tropen (KHD)

MH Serie MH 4 e + Special Tropen
MH Serie MH 4 e Special Tropen
RH Serie RH 10 (KHD F6L912)

RH Serie RH 18

RH Serie RH 18-600 HD

RH Serie RH 25 (telaio/chassis N.41318 -) (KHD F8L413)
RH Serie RH 4 e + E Special Tropen
RH Serie RH 4 e Special Tropen

RH SerieRH9 e

FILTERS
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RH Serie RH9 G
RH Serie RH 9-600

PEGASO
5000 Serie 5031 L/4
5000 Serie 5032

POCLAIN

60 Serie 60 C (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 CK (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 CL (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 P (KHD FAL912)

60 Serie 60 PL (KHD F4L912)

70 Serie 70 CK (Serie B) (KHD F4L912)

70 Serie 75 CK (KHD F5L912)

70 Serie 75 CL (KHD F5L912)

70 Serie 75 P (KHD F5L912)

80 Serie 85 CK (Serie B) (KHD F5L912)

90 Serie 90 CL (KHD F6L912)

90 Serie 90 P (KHD F6L912)

HRM Serie HRM 2 (KHD F6L413)

S Serie S 150 (KHD F6L812,KHD F5/F6L912)
S Serie S 150 (KHD BF6L913)

SC Serie SC 150 (KHD BF6L913)

SC Serie SC 150 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 K (KHD BF6L913)

SC Serie SC 150 K (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SCM Serie SCM 1

SCM Serie SCM 2

RICHIER
H Serie H 52 (KHD F8L413F)
RC Serie RC 10

WHITE

8000 Serie 8600 (Chrysler)
8000 Serie 8700 (Perkins)
8000 Serie 8800 (Chrysler)

WINGET
CH Serie CH60 (KHD F6L413, F6L912)
CH Serie CH61 (KHD F6L413, F6L912)

Cross references

FILTERS
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AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
ATLAS

ATLAS
BALDWIN
BARBER GREENE
BARBER GREENE
BAUER

BENATI
BERNARD
CATERPILLAR
CLARK

CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DEMAG
DERRUPPE
DERRUPPE
DONALDSON
DONIT
DRONNINGBORG
DYNAPAC
EUROFILTER
FAUN / FRISCH
FIAT

FIAT

FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GPC

GROVE

GUD

HANOMAG
HENGST
HESSTON
IVECO

JOHN DEERE
JUDICA
KNECHT-MAHLE
LIEBHERR
MACO MEUDON

ARM11-9778
MD7218
2649381
431181
PA2427
29N80
29P79
N08466
1849126
023415
SW-2716
961001
MA740
AZA367
FL16588
9655
988662
0033392
H0850501
P119778
49.30.549
46428900
499307
9-4
0746931
70267953
79042203
AM402/1W
AF4150
CA2523SY
GFH668
FC316
9437100310
ADG620
3096341M91
ES74LS
708721219
9981555
AZ25867
FA1316
LXS34
7360150
521651
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MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MIKROFILT

MISFAT

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

0 &K

ONAN

PBR

PEGASO

PERKINS

PERKINS

PERMATIC
POCLAIN

POCLAIN

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RICHIER

SAKURA

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFILTRA
SOFILTRA

SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECNECO
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP

TEHO FILTER
TIMBERJACK
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WHITE

WIX

WOODGATE
WORTHINGTON

CF1122
1096475M91
273743M91
3074307M1
3074309M1
11.1534
RO14
1930726
375272
583136
140-1622
Al3350
691.031
P102689
P102689
FA3229
8505-01
H08505-01
A917
A63029
AF3029
556012186
A7913
SA707
9.23.707.17
1249-02
1249-02-00
S7670 A
FCA3310
AR767
A767
TM116
ILM1026-1
415040
AS10383
CH-12265
31-2755017
46560
WGA301S
ELM79
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